
SZEROKOŚĆ 
MATERIAŁU

WYSOKOŚĆ 
MATERIAŁU

35 150

38 150

43 150

47 150

50 150

53 150

57 150

TKANINA

DRUK ZAMÓWIEŃ - ROLETY WOLNOWISZĄCE MINI Z ŻYŁKĄ "BASIC DN"
ZAMAWIAJĄCY: ADRES:

57 150

60 150

62 150

65 150

68 150

70 150

73 150

77 150

81 150

85 150

90 150

95 150

100 150

105 150

110 150

115 150

125 150

68 215

WYMIARY NIETYPOWE


